
OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

HIGHWAY ADVERTISING CONTROL PROGRAM

01/05/2010

13048

2203

LINDMARK OUTDOOR ADVERTISING

115 E. CALIFORNIA, STE. #370

OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73104

TO:

ZIP

OWNER NUMBER DATE

CHECKPAID BY:

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE EACH AMOUNT

PERMIT: Application

Renewal

Penalty

LICENSE: Application

Renewal

Penalty

REGISTRATION:

FEE RECEIPT

Dup. Cerificate

Dup. Tag

Penalty

TRANSFER:

OTHER:

 0  0.00

 35  20.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 700.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

KEEP YOUR RECEIPT

Total Amount Paid 35  700.00

Any questions regarding this transaction must be accompanied by this receipt or must reference this receipt

number and your owner number.

This is not a bill - Thank you for your payment!

11922 13900 11932 11933 11950 11951 11952 12404

12453 12466 12467 12468 12474 12486 12487 12488

13007 13008 13018 13033 13046 13446 13862 13864

13865 13875 13880 13884 13885 13886 13889 13896

13897 13899 11923

Form ACP 100 Fee_Receipt.rpt


